6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM

7:15 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting
Monday, November 27, 2023 @ 6 PM
Location: Davies Library
Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda

Approval of Meeting Minutes
e November 13, 2023

Review First Draft of 2024 Budget (Discussion/Action)
Present Draft of Dog Ordinance (Discussion/Action)
District Name Change (Discussion)

Set Agenda for Next Meeting



