Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting Monday, November 27, 2023 @ 6 PM Location: Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes • November 13, 2023
6:10 PM	Review First Draft of 2024 Budget (Discussion/Action)
7:00 PM	Present Draft of Dog Ordinance (Discussion/Action)
7:10 PM	District Name Change (Discussion)
7:15 PM	Set Agenda for Next Meeting

Adjourn